King County

Children and Families Strategy Task Force — Agenda

April 8, 2020, 4-6 pm — virtual meeting

Join Skype Meeting

(206) 263-8114, Conference ID: 2701484#

Welcome and public comment

Introductions

Approve March minutes

COVID-19 updates

Report-out: High Quality, Anti-Racist, Equitable Care
Report-out: Inclusive Care and Supports

Brief subcommittee report-outs

Workforce and Compensation
Cost of Care

Spotlight: School-aged care
David Beard, School’s Out Washington

Closing

10. Adjourn

4:00-4:05

4:05-4:10

4:10-4:15

4:15-4:25

4:25-4:55

4:55-5:25

5:25-5:35

5:35-5:55

5:55-6:00

6:00



