

Children and Families Strategy Task Force – Agenda

April 8, 2020, 4-6 pm – virtual meeting Join Skype Meeting

(206) 263-8114, Conference ID: 2701484#

1.	Welcome and public comment	4:00-4:05
2.	Introductions	4:05-4:10
3.	Approve March minutes	4:10-4:15
4.	COVID-19 updates	4:15-4:25
5.	Report-out: High Quality, Anti-Racist, Equitable Care	4:25-4:55
6.	Report-out: Inclusive Care and Supports	4:55-5:25
7.	Brief subcommittee report-outs Workforce and Compensation Cost of Care	5:25-5:35
8.	Spotlight: School-aged care David Beard, School's Out Washington	5:35-5:55
9.	Closing	5:55-6:00
10	. Adjourn	6:00